
Keurslager Stevens-Van De Vyver 
Verbrandendijk 1 - 2070 Zwijndrecht
www.keurslagerstevens-vandevijver.be

stevens_vandevijver@skynet.be

DAGPROMOTIES VOOR

DAGPROMOTIES VOOR

MAANDAG 3 AUGUSTUS DINSDAG 4 AUGUSTUS

DONDERDAG 6 AUGUSTUS VRIJDAG 7 AUGUSTUS

ZATERDAG 8 AUGUSTUS

3 
kalkoensatés 

voor € 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

3 
satés 
voor 

4 
kippenburgers  

voor 

400 g 
videevulling  

voor 

3 
bouletten   

voor 


